Scratch_Coursel:VETA DECOUVERTE

Place dossard
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2129

2111

2119

2131

2109

2106

2121

2128

2124

2126

2123

2122

2105

2118

2113

2107

2120

2112

2110

2114

2127

2104

2108

2101

2116

2115

2102

2103

2117

2125

temps

20m41s0ms

24m1s0ms

24m19s0ms

27m18s0ms

30m23s0ms

30m31s0ms

30m33s0ms

31m53s0ms

34m31s0ms

34m47s0ms

34m49s0ms

36m11s0ms

36m17s0ms

36m29s0ms

37m58s0ms

38m8s0ms

38m40s0ms

39m23s0ms

39m39s0ms

39m48s0ms

43m50s0ms

44m22s0ms

52m35s0ms

53m56s0ms

54m1s0ms

54m2s0ms

55m1s0ms

58m13s0ms

1h5m46s0ms

1h7m16s0ms

nom

NOURDIN
VALLY
PIOGE
GROSBOIS
VERITE
LHOTE
KESSEDJIAN
BARRE
TOUSSAINT
BARRE
HAUTREUX
Geray
LHOTE
CHESNEAU
KARAMOKO
JAMOIS
BRIFAUT
VALLY
ALLAIN
DO_SANTOS
BARRE
BRUNET
GIRARD
GUERET
BRULE
BRULE
CERCEAU
DOLEANS
POIRRIER

TOUSSAINT

prenom
Frederic
Dorian
Daniel
Guillaume
Antonin
Francois
Herve
Thomas
Lucas
Lucas
Martin
Jules
Antonin
Dominique
Lassina
Solene
Franck
Christophe
Julien
Raphael
Arthur
Sylvie
Christine
Florence
Fabienne
Jean_Marc
Zoe
Locklann
Christelle

Patrick

categorie
(V3-H)
(CADETS-H
(V3-H)
(SENIORS-t
(CADETS-H
(V1-H)
(V3-H)
(V1-H)
(MINIMES-F+
(JUNIORS-F
(MINIMES-F+
(MINIMES-F+
(MINIMES-F+
(V3-H)
(MINIMES-F
(SENIORS-F
(SENIORS-t
(V2-H)
(SENIORS-t
(JUNIORS-F
(MINIMES-F+
(V4-F)
(V2-F)
(V2-F)
(V3-F)
(V4-H)
(MINIMES-F
(MINIMES-F
(V1-F)

(V2-H)

place

1

club

NL

CS_MAINVILLIERS
VSF(LA_FERT¢)

NL

MJ_AUTHON
MJ_AUTHON

NL

CS_MAINVILLIERS

NL

CS_MAINVILLIERS
ASNOGENT_LE_ROTROU
NL

MJ_AUTHON
ASNOGENT_LE_ROTROU
NL

NL

NL

CS_MAINVILLIERS

NL

NL

CS_MAINVILLIERS

NL

MJ_AUTHON
ASNOGENT_LE_ROTROU
ASNOGENT_LE_ROTROU
ASNOGENT_LE_ROTROU
NL

NL
ASNOGENT_LE_ROTROU

NL



